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Session 12 A - Quarterfinals
MON 19 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 279 19 APR 14:00 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) SRISAWAS Noppaket THA
UKTAMOVA Nigina UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca SRI
MGL
HUN
SVK
ARM

THAMPU Shiromala
BADRAKH Ganbold
SZUCS Veronika
SIMON Radoslav
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

25:30
27:30
26:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 280 19 APR 14:15 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) KIRIENKO Anastasiia RUS
VINAHRADAVA Iryna BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri UZB
SRI
SCO
CZE
SVK

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
THAMPU Shiromala
RAVI Rai
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
SIMON Radoslav

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:24
30:24

RED
BLUE

3 281 19 APR 14:30 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) SEZKO Anna UKR
CHOUDHARY Arundhati IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie USA
ARM
ITA
HUN
ARG

REESE Shawn
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
VADILONGA Luca
SZUCS Veronika
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 282 19 APR 14:45 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) TAIMI Eveliina FIN
ABDULLAEVA Khadichabonu UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn SVK
KGZ
SRI
HUN
ARG

SIMON Radoslav
YRSALIEV Mukash
THAMPU Shiromala
SZUCS Veronika
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 283 19 APR 15:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HUSEYNOV Nijat AZE
HEGEDUS Levente HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI Ashok SCO
CZE
KGZ
UZB
UKR

RAVI Rai
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
YRSALIEV Mukash
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
LAZAREV Dmytro

30:25
30:25
29:27
30:26
30:24

RED
BLUE

6 284 19 APR 15:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) SAENGSAWANG Ritthiamon THA
BADALIAN Robert RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH Ganbold USA
ITA
CZE
ARM
ARG

REESE Shawn
VADILONGA Luca
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 285 19 APR 15:30 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) BABIROV Azrak AZE
SHENDRIK Alexey RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav MGL
USA
KGZ
SRI
UZB

BADRAKH Ganbold
REESE Shawn
YRSALIEV Mukash
THAMPU Shiromala
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
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Session 12 A - Quarterfinals
MON 19 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 286 19 APR 15:45 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) SABYR Yerbolat KAZ
HORTA RODRIGUEZ DEL REY Saidel Ivan CUB

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn MGL
UKR
SCO
IND
SVK

BADRAKH Ganbold
LAZAREV Dmytro
RAVI Rai
KABILAN SAI Ashok
SIMON Radoslav

29:27
28:28
29:27
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

9 287 19 APR 16:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) NARWAL Ankit IND
DA CRUZ Ezequiel BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash ARG
SVK
HUN
ITA
CZE

VILARINO Manuel
SIMON Radoslav
SZUCS Veronika
VADILONGA Luca
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 288 19 APR 16:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) AKKALYKOV Sabirzhan KAZ
FAVIER CASTRO Darian CUB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Shiromala SVK
SCO
UZB
ARM
UKR

SIMON Radoslav
RAVI Rai
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
LAZAREV Dmytro

30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 289 19 APR 16:30 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) MOLZHIGITOV Dias KAZ
TROFIMCUK Aleksandr LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI Ashok UZB
SCO
USA
HUN
MGL

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
RAVI Rai
REESE Shawn
SZUCS Veronika
BADRAKH Ganbold

29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

12 290 19 APR 16:45 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) ISMOILOV Nurislom UZB
USOV Mikhail RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri USA
ARM
ITA
KGZ
ARG

REESE Shawn
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
VADILONGA Luca
YRSALIEV Mukash
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 291 19 APR 17:00 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) SAMADOV Amirshokh UZB
STRASZEWSKI Jakub POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS BIN AMZAH Mazlan CZE
IND
SRI
ARG
ARM

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
KABILAN SAI Ashok
THAMPU Shiromala
VILARINO Manuel
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 292 19 APR 17:15 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) AMIROV Madi KAZ
GUPTA Vishal IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika ITA
SVK
ARM
ARG
MGL

VADILONGA Luca
SIMON Radoslav
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
VILARINO Manuel
BADRAKH Ganbold

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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